
M a d e  i n  U S A
WAVE

SHADE VARIATION

2x2 Mosaics, 12x24, 12x24 Deco, 3x24 Bullnose

V3 - Moderate Variation 
While the colors present on a single piece of tile will be 

indicative of the colors to be expected on the other tiles, the 
amount of colors on each piece may vary  signi�cantly. For 

example “that little bit of color” on one piece of tile may be the 
primary color on the next piece.

WEAR CODE

Class 5 Suitable for all Residential and Commercial Application. Class 5 tiles 
are suitable for all applications including those with heavy traf�c and constant 

use.

Book An
Appointment

www.tileamerica.com

It is not recommended to stagger any tile longer than 15” more than 
1/3 the length of the tile. Always inspect materials prior to installations. 
Always mix 2-3 cartons at a time while installing to insure the best 
blend.

PERFORMANCE DATA

Notes:

Characteristics: Norms: Results
Water Absorption

Abrasion Resistance (Glazed)

Breaking Strength

Dynamic Coefficient of Friction Wet

Dimensions

Chemical Resistance

Bond Strength

Resistance to Stains

Frost Resistance

C373

C1027

C648

AcuTest

C650

C482

C1378

C1026

< 0.1%

4

≥ 400 lbs

> 0.45

Conforms

Conforms

≥ 200 psi

Class A

Frost Resistant

C499

ICE

ASH

SAND

SEAWEED

COAL


